
Int SX Eicma Rd 6 SX Junior 85 - LCQ

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 609 FULCO E. 6:09.876
Tempo gara

1 39.241 + -07.-362 13:30:05.172

2 47.332 + 00.729 13:30:52.504

3 47.692 + 01.089 13:31:40.196

4 46.982 + 00.379 13:32:27.178

5 47.159 + 00.556 13:33:14.337

6 46.603 --------- 13:34:00.940

7 47.100 + 00.497 13:34:48.040

8 47.767 + 01.164 13:35:35.807

 Po. 2 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 00.765
Diff. Primo

1 41.180 + -05.-274 13:30:07.111

2 47.097 + 00.643 13:30:54.208

3 47.277 + 00.823 13:31:41.485

4 47.717 + 01.263 13:32:29.202

5 46.454 --------- 13:33:15.656

6 46.716 + 00.262 13:34:02.372

7 46.598 + 00.144 13:34:48.970

8 47.602 + 01.148 13:35:36.572

 Po. 3 - # 210 BERTACCO N. + 04.293
Diff. Primo

1 40.275 + -06.-646 13:30:06.206

2 47.249 + 00.328 13:30:53.455

3 47.458 + 00.537 13:31:40.913

4 47.159 + 00.238 13:32:28.072

5 49.933 + 03.012 13:33:18.005

6 46.921 --------- 13:34:04.926

7 47.319 + 00.398 13:34:52.245

8 47.855 + 00.934 13:35:40.100

 Po. 4 - # 116 ONORI T. + 04.854
Diff. Primo

1 41.586 + -05.-057 13:30:07.517

2 48.953 + 02.310 13:30:56.470

3 47.928 + 01.285 13:31:44.398

4 48.263 + 01.620 13:32:32.661

5 46.643 --------- 13:33:19.304

6 46.676 + 00.033 13:34:05.980

7 46.833 + 00.190 13:34:52.813

8 47.848 + 01.205 13:35:40.661

 Po. 5 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 13.496
Diff. Primo

1 44.508 + -02.-524 13:30:10.439

2 49.316 + 02.284 13:30:59.755

3 48.245 + 01.213 13:31:48.000

4 48.848 + 01.816 13:32:36.848

5 48.461 + 01.429 13:33:25.309

6 47.032 --------- 13:34:12.341

7 48.187 + 01.155 13:35:00.528

8 48.775 + 01.743 13:35:49.303

 Po. 6 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 14.174
Diff. Primo

1 42.902 + -04.-640 13:30:08.833

2 51.850 + 04.308 13:31:00.683

3 49.387 + 01.845 13:31:50.070

4 47.974 + 00.432 13:32:38.044

5 48.221 + 00.679 13:33:26.265

6 47.542 --------- 13:34:13.807

7 48.291 + 00.749 13:35:02.098

8 47.883 + 00.341 13:35:49.981

 Po. 7 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 21.233
Diff. Primo

1 44.567 + -03.-721 13:30:10.498

2 49.688 + 01.400 13:31:00.186

3 50.779 + 02.491 13:31:50.965

4 49.226 + 00.938 13:32:40.191

5 49.243 + 00.955 13:33:29.434

6 49.259 + 00.971 13:34:18.693

7 48.288 --------- 13:35:06.981

8 50.059 + 01.771 13:35:57.040

 Po. 8 - # 212 PISTOLOZZI M. + 33.605
Diff. Primo

1 46.067 + -03.-796 13:30:11.998

2 52.030 + 02.167 13:31:04.028

3 50.520 + 00.657 13:31:54.548

4 50.292 + 00.429 13:32:44.840

5 49.863 --------- 13:33:34.703

6 50.433 + 00.570 13:34:25.136

7 51.010 + 01.147 13:35:16.146

8 53.266 + 03.403 13:36:09.412

 Po. 9 - # 207 MANTOVANI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 46.382 + -04.-434 13:30:12.313

2 56.454 + 05.638 13:31:08.767

3 51.521 + 00.705 13:32:00.288

4 53.315 + 02.499 13:32:53.603

5 52.158 + 01.342 13:33:45.761

6 50.816 --------- 13:34:36.577

7 1:01.065 + 10.249 13:35:37.642

 Po. 10 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 42.457 + -04.-325 13:30:08.388

2 46.782 --------- 13:30:55.170

3 46.820 + 00.038 13:31:41.990

4 58.924 + 12.142 13:32:40.914

5 49.951 + 03.169 13:33:30.865

6 48.311 + 01.529 13:34:19.176

7 1:24.680 + 37.898 13:35:43.856

 Po. 11 - # 826 COGNAZZO P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 54.398 + -11.-721 13:30:20.329

2 1:06.119 --------- 13:31:26.448

3 1:10.130 + 04.011 13:32:36.578

4 1:09.236 + 03.117 13:33:45.814

5 1:10.604 + 04.485 13:34:56.418

6 1:10.785 + 04.666 13:36:07.203

Fastest lap: 46.454 
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